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NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 ......MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAA...... 68
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 ......MRQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPAYQDYTIRARVTEGLTLADSAKLAVSETAITNNALPATQAA...... 68
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 .....MNAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYIAKSQVNSGFSEISSIKTGYENAVNEGAVPTKLSD....... 68
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 .....MKAQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIAIPQYQNYVARSEGASALASVNPLKTTVEEALSRGWSVKSGTGTEDATKK 75
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 ...MKAQMQKGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAAIALPAYQDYTVRSNAAAALAEITPGKIGFEQAINEGKTPSLTSTD...... 71
NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTA....... 73
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTA....... 73
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 MKAYKNKQQKGFTLIELMIVVAVIGVLAAIAIPQYQNYVKKSAIGVGLANITALKTNIEDYIATEGSFPATTA....... 73
NTDB id 408027 GPY18 RS17405 WP 047459095.1 MNANQRKQQQGFTLIELMIVVAIIGVLSAIAVPAYKDYVTKSELASGFATIKSVLTPAELYVQENGKISSGVST...... 74
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 MKHSKQKKQQGFTLIELMIVVAIIGVLAAAAIPAYQNYVTRSEVTSGLATVKALITPAELHYQENGIAAA..AT...... 72
consensus * * * !*!!!!!!!!!!!!*!!*!*!*!*! !**!* ** ** *** ** *** *** * * ** *****

logo

I
L
E
T

A
T
V
G
P
Q
S
Y
I
L
V
S
G
F
I
P
T
V

D
S
T
A
D
S
V
A
D
S
A
G
A
F
T

S
P
N
T
D
K
N
R
S

Y
V
L
A
Q
C
G
D
A
S
T
L
T
I
V
S
Y
D
A
E

S I
L
K
D
A
P
FST
I
D
E
P
S
A
G
M

L
T
G
A
A
N
DGAHTVKAGIDKTVIATELTPCTFTASGAGLSGNPGETLITKALTFYMSKTHAGFAGDGNTAANDGSPGGSKVAFNITVADIKS ITVSGAGMKS ITKFLVPI EVQTFYLNQATRTAARSTNDGTAATNDTVGAEGTLWKSTCLVASTPYGSTDGTAGLQTVDPTAAILAVLETAS

NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 TGYVSPAA.TPNVASIA.....IGANGVITIT............YTAAAGGGTIVMTPTLQ.ANGDVTWTCTGGT..LLA 127
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 TGYVSPAA.TPNVQSIA.....IGANGVITIT............YTAAAGGGTIIMTPTLQ.ANGDVTWTCTGGT..LLA 127
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 ...VGFTAATSSVCATYSIDAFTETDGAGKI.TCT.........LK..GNPKIATKIVELTR.STDGAWTCVSDVP...T 129
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 EVPLGVAADANKLGTIA.LKP.DPADGTADITLTF.........TMGGAGPKNKGKIITLTRTAADGLWKCTSDQD...E 141
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 EGYIGITDS.TSYCDVD.LD..TAADGHI...ECT.........AKGGNAGKFDGKTITLNR.TADGEWSCASTLD...A 131
NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 ....GTAAGFTRLGTVE.....DMGDGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKYTFDA.GVVSSSKIQLAR.DANGLWTCSTTVT...S 139
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 ....GTAAGFTRLGTVE.....DMGDGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKYTFDA.GVVSSSKIQLAR.DANGLWTCSTTVT...S 139
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 ....GTAAGFTRLGTVE.....DMGDGKIVIAPTASGALGGTIKYTFDA.GVVSSSKIQLAR.DANGLWTCSTTVT...S 139
NTDB id 408027 GPY18 RS17405 WP 047459095.1 ITSLGVSSAANSLGTLS.....ISAD..............NEITFSH.TDGSAKGAKFVYT..RTTGGWSCAYTGPAAVS 132
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 LAQLGVDVAANDLGAID.....SALAG...........GSPTLTFTFDADSSIDGGILTFTR.DAATGWSCLPTAPAIA. 134
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NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1 KYRPASCRP........... 136
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1 KYRPASCRP........... 136
NTDB id 1038 H0N27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1 EFLPKGCTAGTPTEGAITSL 149
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1 QFIPKGCSK........... 150
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1 KYKPGKCS............ 139
NTDB id 1184 GTF74 RS02335 WP 000649326.1 EIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1167 A1552VC RS11065 WP 000649326.1 EIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 1160 ABDM36 RS02330 WP 000649326.1 EIAPKGCTAGATIN...... 153
NTDB id 408027 GPY18 RS17405 WP 047459095.1 AAAPKGC............. 139
NTDB id 1292 VP RS12235 WP 005479693.1 ...VDGCS............ 139
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